

8HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: WP.No.19884 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.08.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for petitioner, learned Government Pleader for Assignment and learned counsel for the unofficial respondents are present. Learned Government Pleader for Assignment shall produce a copy of Collector's proceedings vide File No.E3/117/2017, dated 17.5.2019 as well as the resumption and re-assignment proceedings and the final orders, by the next date of hearing. Post on 09.09.2026. _____ LNA, J dr	